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2018-2019 CALENDAR

2018
AUG/SEPT
Thurs Aug 23 First Day for Teachers
Thurs Aug 30 Open House
Tues Sept 4 First Day of School
Fri Sept 21 No School/Staff In-Service
OCTOBER
Tues Oct 23 Parent-Teacher Conferences
NOVEMBER
Fri Nov 2 End of 1* Grading Period
Wed Nov 21-23 | Thanksgiving Break
Mon Nov 26 No School/Staff In-Service
DECEMBER
Dec 19-Jan 1 Christmas Break
2019
JAN/FEB
Wed Jan 2 School Resumes
Fri Jan 11 End of 2™ Grading Period
Mon Jan 21 No School MLK Day
Fri Jan 18 No School/Staff In-Service
Tues Feb 12 Parent-Teacher Conferences
Mon Feb 18 No School/Presidents’ Day
MARCH
Fri March 15 End of 3* Grading Period
Fri March 22 No School/Staff In-Service
APR/MAY
Apr 1-5 Spring Break
Mon May 27 No School/Memorial Day
Fri May 31 Last Day for Students/End of 4" Grading

Period

JUNE
Thur June 6 Last Day for Teachers

Sun June 9

Graduation




